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 Journals  
1 Childhood and Philosophy https://www.e-publicacoes.uerj.br/index.php/childhood 
2 Education Sciences https://www.mdpi.com/journal/education 
3 Educational Psychology https://www.tandfonline.com/action/showOpenAccess?journalCode=cedp20 

4 
European Journal of Investigation in Health, 
Psychology and Education https://www.mdpi.com/journal/ejihpe 

5 Human Development https://karger.com/HDE 
6 Integration of Education  https://edumag.mrsu.ru/index.php/en/ 
7 International Journal of Emotional Education https://www.um.edu.mt/ijee/# 

8 
International Journal on Disability and Human 
Development 

https://www.degruyter.com/search?query=journalKey%3A%28IJDHD%29+&startIt
em=0&pageSize=10&sortBy=relevance&documentVisibility=available 

9 International Journal of Designs for Learning  https://scholarworks.iu.edu/journals/index.php/ijdl 
10 Journal of Childhood, Education & Society (JCES) https://www.j-ces.com/index.php/jces 
11 Journal of Human Growth and Development https://revistas.marilia.unesp.br/index.php/jhgd 
12 Open Mind https://direct.mit.edu/opmi 
13 Psychological Science and Education https://psyjournals.ru/en/journals/pse 
14 Psychosocial Intervention https://journals.copmadrid.org/pi/ 
15 Research in Human Development https://www.tandfonline.com/action/showOpenAccess?journalCode=hrhd20 

16 
The International Journal of Aging and Human 
Development 

https://journals.sagepub.com/action/doSearch?AllField=open+access+content&S
eriesKey=ahdb&rel=&access=18&startPage= 

17 The Journal of Humanistic Counseling 
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/action/doSearch?AllField=open+access&SeriesKey
=21611939&startPage=&ConceptID=15941 

18 Human Resource Development Review 
https://journals.sagepub.com/action/doSearch?AllField=open+access+&SeriesKey
=hrda&startPage=&rel=&access=18 

19 Human Resource Development Quarterly 
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/action/doSearch?AllField=open+access&SeriesKey
=15321096&startPage=&ConceptID=15941 

20 Human Resource Development International  https://www.tandfonline.com/action/showOpenAccess?journalCode=rhrd20 



21 Human Development  

https://karger.com/hde/search-
results?q=open+access+articles&fl SiteID=1000105&access openaccess=true&ac
cess_free=true 

22 Education Human and Development Journal https://journal2.unusa.ac.id/index.php/EHDJ 

23 Early Human Development 

https://www.sciencedirect.com/search?qs=open%20access%20articles&pub=Earl
y%20Human%20Development&cid=271277&accessTypes=openaccess&lastSelect
edFacet=accessTypes 

24 Attachment & Human Development  https://www.tandfonline.com/action/showOpenAccess?journalCode=rahd20 

25 Advances in Developing Human Resources 
https://journals.sagepub.com/action/doSearch?AllField=open+access+articles&Se
riesKey=adha&startPage=&rel=&access=18 

 Newsletters / Periodicals  
1 Indian Human Development Survey https://ihds.umd.edu/publications-and-research/monthly-forum-newsletter 

2 Human Development Reports 
https://hdr.undp.org/content/advancing-human-development-theory-and-
practice 

3 
Dicastery for Promoting 
Integral Human Development. https://www.humandevelopment.va/en/newsletter.html 

4 The Coalition for Human Rights in Development https://rightsindevelopment.org/publications/#newsletter 
5 CUTS - Centre for Human Development (CHD) https://cuts-chd.org/e-newsletters/ 
 Blogs / Podcasts  
1 Positive Psychology News https://positivepsychologynews.com/ 
2 Mind Tools https://www.mindtools.com/ 
3 The Greater Good Science Center Blog https://greatergood.berkeley.edu/ 
4 Verywell Mind https://www.verywellmind.com/ 
5 Simply Psychology https://www.simplypsychology.org/ 
6 Tiny Buddha https://tinybuddha.com/ 
7 The Marginalian https://www.themarginalian.org/ 
8 The Knowledge Project https://fs.blog/episodes/ 
9 The Tim Ferriss Show https://tim.blog/podcast/ 
10 On Being https://onbeing.org/series/podcast/ 
11 TED Talks Daily https://www.ted.com/about/programs-initiatives/ted-talks/ted-talks-daily 
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Thapar Institute of Engineering & Technology 
Digital Repository (TuDR) 

https://tudr.thapar.edu:8080/jspui/ 
 



 
 Georgetown University Institutional Repository https://repository.library.georgetown.edu/handle/10822/1 
   

 


